Tamworth Pistol Club.v'
2025 State Service Championships

13th / 14th September 2025

Service Pistol

Pl No
A Grade

1 16

2 19

3 23

4 2

5 11

6 10
B Grade

1 6

2 20

3 14

4 28

527

6 29

7 32

8 3

9 24

DSQ 13
C Grade

1 12

2 1

3=4 g

4 9

DSQ 5
D Grade

1:52]

2 - 17

3 4

4 15

5 18

Name

Roughley, Peter
Komacha, Peter
Nosworthy, John
Stelzer, David
Turner, Wayne

Keys, Grahame

Moore, David
Taranto, Simon
Jaeger, David
Kolar, Vic
Kolar, Jason
Hubert, C Derek
McBride, Troy
Liston, John
Sheppard, Roger

Celovic, Chris

Meredith, Mitchell
Subkey, Brian
.Sames, Michael
Nicholls, Jabez

Duce, Lee

McNeill, John
Hill, Thomas
Wiseman, Kevin
McInerey, David

Bennett, Peter

#1 Failed to attend chrono
#2 Failed chrono

Rep

Cessnk
Cessnk
PMQ
PrisOffi
Blue Mts

Narrabri

Sydney
Gogford
Narrabri
Blue Mts
Gulgong
Cumnock
Cumnock
Temora
Cessnk

Tamworth

Cumnock
Cessnk
Newtec
Tamworth
Gosford

Narrabri
Cessnk
Cessnk
Newtec
Cessnk

Total

855
847
837
813
802
783

828
824
796
779
765
741
734
717
650

769
749
685
599

730
699
694
546
334

50

224
230
218
214
222
212

227
228
201
195
207
227
173
223
174

210
202
146
115

187
137
186
144

68

tamworthpistolclub.com ~*

25 25 10

234 108 171
231 101 173
231 105 169
217 98 168
225 88 148
207 98 149

235 103 147
218 99 167
228 101 149
221 79 168
220 - 100 125
200 101 167
226 64 161
210 51 124
199 71 104

215 107 122
227 70 - 135
215 105 104
206 64 121

208 85 141
221 99 136
203 58 131
189 32 81
124 32 57

Wayne Unicomb

.....................

14/09/2025 1:20 PM

Final Results

7 50

118
112
114
116
119
117

116
112
117
116
113

37
110
109
102

#1

115

115

115

93
#2

109
106
116
100

53

OpenWPlus



Tamworth Pistol Club.
2025 State Service Championships
13th / 14th September 2025

Service Pistol 25 Yard

Pl

A Grade
1

S O 00 NN N U bW
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B Grade

0 N N W A~ W

C Grade

*1

*2

D Grade

3

No.

16

2
19
10
11
27
23

6
14
29
20

3
13

28
24

26

32
12

21

15
7

Name

Roughley, Peter
Stelzer, David
Komacha, Peter
Keys, Grahame
Turner, Wayne
Kolar, Jason
Nosworthy, John
Moore, David
Jaeger, David
Hubert, C Derek
Taranto, Simon
Liston, John
Celovic, Chris

Subkey, Brian
Sames, Michael
Kolar, Vic
Sheppard, Roger
Duce, Lee
Smith, Graham
Nicholls, Jabez

Wiseman, Kevin

McBride, Troy
Meredith, Mitchell
Gardner, Robert
McNeill, John

Hill, Thomas
Mclnerney, David
Herring, Nigel

Rep

Cessnk
PrisOffi
Cessnk
Narrabri
Blue Mts
Gulgong
PMQ
Sydney
Narrabri
Cumnock
Gosford
Temora

Tamworth

Cessnk
Newtec
Blue Mts
Cessnk
Gosford
Narrabri
Tamworth
Cessnk

Cumnock
Cumnock
Narrabri

Narrabri

Cessnk
Newtec
Cessnk

tamworthpistolclub.com

Total

622
614
609
608
606
605
605
586
584
584
553
534
526

568
558
544
544
542
513
510
507

603
573
508
508

463
447
253

25

246
245
247
236
242
241
245
244
233
243
239
222
223

232
215
229
227
213
233
183
204

233
239
204
203

221
214
130

25

142
134
126
134
129
132
128
133
127
130

98
113
104

117
130

99
104
106

88
120
123

131
125
93
72

73
88

10

143
139
139
143
137
139
142
128
141
130
132
124
120

134
128
125
125
129
127
125
123

146
134
121
137

126
81

miéu :

Wayne Unicomb

C 161

.....................

14/09/2025 12:24 PM

Final Results

7 SO

91
96
97
95
98
93
90
81
83
81
84
75
79

85
85
91
88
94
65
82
57

93
7
90
96

43
64
13

OpenWPlus



Service Pistol Unrestricted

Pl. No. Name
A Grade
1 22 Pollard, Donnal
2 16 Roughley, Peter
3 20 Taranto, Simon
4 23 Nosworthy, John
5 19 Komacha, Peter
6 11 Turner, Wayne
7 10 Keys, Grahame
B Grade
1 2 Stelzer, David
2 27 Kolar, Jason
3 14 Jaeger, David
4 6 Moore, David
5 13 Celovic, Chris
6 34 Loftus, Harry
i 24 Sheppard, Roger
8 29 Hubert, C Derek
9 3 Liston, John
DNS 28 Kolar, Vic
C Grade
1 32 McBride, Troy
2 12 Meredith, Mitchell
3 9 Nicholls, Jabez
4 1 Subkey, Brian
5 8 Sames, Michael
6 5 Duce, Lee
7 25 Gardner, Robert
8 4 Wiseman, Kevin
9 26 Smith, Graham
DNS 30 Jack, Gary

Tamworth Pistol Club.
2025 State Service Championships
13th / 14th September 2025

Rep

Tamworth
Cessnk
Gosford
PMQ
Cessnk
Blue Mts

Narrabri

PrisOffi
Gulgong
Narrabri
Sydney
Tamworth
Tamworth
Cessnk
Cumnock
Temora

Blue Mts

Cumnock
Cumnock
Tamworth
Cessnk
Newtec
Gosford
Narrabri
Cessnk
Narrabri

Cessnk

tamworthpistolclub.com

Total

875
873
871
857
854
852
851

850
843
831
829
826
826
804
794
780

830
824
800
796
794
789
787
783
152

50

237
229
233
224
2279
216
224

219
215
215
219
214
220
199
222
223

209
220
213
199
188
188
204
186
215

2

237
240
238
235
228
237
226

225
237
226
222
232
236
231
178
231

230
225
217
221
223
226
216
216
225

¢

Wwayne Unicomb

25

109
108
110
110
108
106
104

114
109
100
102
107
110

89
111

99

103
86
105
95
100
93
97
106
60

NRC 1615

10

173
177
172
173
175
177
178

176
163
173
171
159
162
169
169
172

169
175
160
168
168
167
160
161
143

LS TRy

14/09/2025 12:44 PM

Final Results

7 SO

119
119
118
115
116
116
119

116
119
117
115
114

98
116
114

55

119
118
105
113
115
115
110
114
109

OpenWPlus



Service Pistol Unrestricted

Pl. No. Name
D Grade
1 17 Hill, Thomas
2 21 McNeill, John
3 33 Loftus, Rodney
4 15 Mclnerney, David
5 7 Herring, Nigel
DNS 18 Bennett, Peter

Rep

Cessnk
Narrabri
Tamworth
Newtec
Cessnk
Cessnk

tamworthpistolclub.com

Total

767
732
725
715
440

50

204
148
147
180

71

25

213
210
221
196

88

Wayne Unicomb

25

87
86
89
93
43

10

151
172
162
135
130

.o

NRC 1615

7 SO

112
116
106
111
108

OpenWPlus



Tamworth Pistol Club.

2025 State Service Championships
13th / 14th September 2025
Service Aggregate.

Pl Name Rep.

1 Roughley, Peter Cessnk

2 Komacha, Peter Cessnk

3 Nosworthy, John PMQ

4 Stelzer, David PrisOffi

5 Turner, Wayne Blue Mts
6 Taranto, Simon Gosford
7 Moore, David Sydney

8 Keys, Grahame Narrabri
9 Jaeger, David Narrabri
10 Kolar, Jason Gulgong

14/09/2025 12:27:03 PM

Total

2350

2310

2299

2277

2260

2248

2243

2242

2213

2213

14/09/2025 12:26 PM

SP

855

847

837

813

802

824

828

783

796

765

SPU

873

854

857

850

852

871

829

851

833

(e

wayne Unicomb

S25

622

609

605

614

606

553

586

608

584

05

NRC 1615
1,.9.,9€

sessens

tamworthpistolclub.com

OpenWPlus



